V KRAUS-ANDERSON,, Pinewood Elemenfary School BID TABULATIONS
A Construction Company LTFM 2025 11/20/25 2:00 PM
OWNER: Mounds View Public Schools
ARCHITECT: Wold Architects and Engineers WORK SCOPE 02-A Demolition
BIDDER BIDDER BIDDER BIDDER BIDDER BIDDER
Kellington Lloyds Construction

Tekton Construction

Construction, Inc.

Ramsey Companies

Mavo Systems

Services Inc

Maertens-Brenny

BID SECURITY

Bid Bond

Bid Bond

Bid Bond

Bid Bond

Bid Bond

Bid Bond

ADDENDA REC'D.

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

1,2

BASE BID

$169,000.00

$215,620.00

$227,950.00

$242,550.00

$244,155.00

$251,900.00

COMBINED BASE BID

Alt. 1 Provide cost for a central
hydronic heat pump plant
sized to handle the full cooling
of the building that will tie into
an Owner provided Darcy
Solution well field system. This
system will not have ice
storage. This system will have
supplemental boilers to handle
full heating load of the
building. Refer to the
documents for scope to be
provided for this alternate

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




