

Pinewood Elementary School LTFM 2025

BID TABULATIONS

11/20/25 2:00 PM

OWNER: Mounds View Public Schools

ARCHITECT: Wold Architects and Engineers

WORK SCOPE 02-A Demolition

	BIDDER Tekton Construction	BIDDER Kellington Construction, Inc.	BIDDER Ramsey Companies	BIDDER Mavo Systems	BIDDER Lloyds Construction Services Inc	BIDDER Maertens-Brenny
BID SECURITY	Bid Bond	Bid Bond	Bid Bond	Bid Bond	Bid Bond	Bid Bond
ADDENDA REC'D.	1,2	1,2	1,2	1,2	1,2	1,2
BASE BID	\$169,000.00	\$215,620.00	\$227,950.00	\$242,550.00	\$244,155.00	\$251,900.00
COMBINED BASE BID						
Alt. 1 Provide cost for a central hydronic heat pump plant sized to handle the full cooling of the building that will tie into an Owner provided Darcy Solution well field system. This system will not have ice storage. This system will have supplemental boilers to handle full heating load of the building. Refer to the documents for scope to be provided for this alternate	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00